AVTECH ELECTROSYSTEMS LTD.
NANOSECOND WAVEFORM ELECTRONICS
WwW P.O. BOX 265
OGDENSBURG, NY
U.S.A. 13669-0265
TEL: (315) 472-5270
FAX: (613) 226-2802
TEL: 1-800-265-6681

a price and delivery quotation for a special purpose monocycle
generator meeting the following specifications:
Model designation:
Output frequency:
Output amplitude:
(to 50 ohms)
PRF:
Trigger:
Propagation delay:
Output spurious level:
Prime power:
AVD-GSSC1.
1000 MHz (fixed).
320 volts peak to peak.
0 to 50 KHz.
Equals input trigger PRF.
+4 to +30 volts, PW = 10 ns. Input
contains 150 volt series blocking
capacitor.
= 40 ns.
26 db.
+12 volts, 120 mA.
Note that internal regulators are
employed to render the output waveform
highly non-susceptible to input
voltage variations.
Package size:
Connectors:
Other:
Price:
Delivery:
1.7" x 2.6" x 4.3".
Cast aluminum, blue enamel.
Input, output: SMA.
Power: Solder terminals.
See Model AVD, pages 86 & 87,
Cat. No. 8.
$1,095.00 US,
FOB destination.
30 days ARO.
Thank you for your interest in our products. Please call me
again if you require any additional information.
    J. Chudobiak
Chief Engineer
WIC: pr
O8.07.4 |